304

CICERO - BERWYN - RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD & LA GRANGE

BROOKFIELD Z00

EFFECTIVE 4-13-77

WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANY

259 LAKE STREET - OAKPARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

@ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

' IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
wREGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES

CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO. 304 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
La Maple Brook Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm Cerm. Brook Maple Lo
Grange Wash Zoo Hrlm Ridge Kent Kent Ridge Hrim Zoo Wash Grange
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
............................ 6:40 6:50 6:50 7:03 7:080 7:18 7:25
............................ 7:40 7250 7:50 8:03 8:08 oo 8:18 8:25
7:25 7:32 < o 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:50 9:03 9:08 ....... 9:18 9:25
8:25 S-3 O 8:45 8:50 9:03 9:40 9:53 9:58 10:06 10:08 10:15
9:25 9:32 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:03 10:10 10:23 10:28 10:36 10:38 10:45
............................ 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:53 10:58 11:06 11:08 11:15
10:25 10:32 10:35 10:45 10:50 711:03 J:10 11:23  11:28° 11:36 _11:38 -11:45
10555 11502 11:-05" 11215 29120 2133 11:40 _11:53 "11:58 "“'12:06 . 12:08 .12:15
11:25 =132 1135 —11:45 “11:50 12:03 PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:10 12:23 " 12:28 "'12:36 _12:38 :-12:45
1955 #12:02 “12:05 12215 “12:20 =12:33 12:40 _-12:53 ° 12:58 1:06 1:08 1:15
¥2:25 =¥2:32 1 12:35 —12:45 "12:50 1:03 1:10 1:23 1:28 1:36 1:38 1:45
12:55 1:02 1:05 1=15 1:20 1:33 1:40 1:53 1:58 2:06 2:08 2:15
1:25 1:32 1:35 1:45 1:50 2:03 2:10 2:23 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:45
1:55 2:02 2:05 2:15 2:20 2:33 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:06 3:08 3:15
2:25 2:32 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:23 3:28 3:36 3:38 3:45
2555 3:02 3:05 3:15 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:53 3:58 4:06 4:08 4:15
3:25 3:32 3:35 3:45 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:38 4:45
3:55 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:53 4:58 5:06 5:08 5:15
4:25 4:32 4:35 4:45 4:50 5:03 5:10 5:23 5:28 5:36 5:38 5:45
4:55 5:02 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:33 5:40 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:08 6:15
5:25 5:32 5:35 5:45 5:50 6:03 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:06 7:08 7:14
5:55 6:02 6:05 6:15 6:20 6:33
6:25 6:32 e 6:45 6:50 7:03
7:15 721 ol 73} 7:36
AODULTSFARES ..o .. 855, 50¢
STUDENT'S FARE WITH PASS . ... 40¢
CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12). . ... 25¢
ROUTE NO. 304 — SUNDAY SCHEDULE
WEST BOUND EAST BOUND
Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk Maple La La Maple Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk
Kent Ridge O.P. Hrim Zoo Wash Grange | Grange Wash Zoo Hrim O.P. Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
10:00 10:12.: 10:15- 40:18::10:28". 10:32 :::10:38 10:43 10:49 10:527:14:02° 11:06 :11:08 11:21
11:00 B2 sl Sl 8 =] {:08 =t 395 1138 11:43 A9 525°12:02  112:062212:08 12:21
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:00:  12:12  12:15: 12:18 12:28 12:39 12:38 12:43 12:49 12:52 1:02 1:06 1:08 1:21
2:00 2:12 2:15 2:18 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:49 2:52 3:02 3:06 3:08 3:21
3:00 3512 3:15 3:18 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:49 3:52 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:21
4:00 4:12 4:15 4:18 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:49 4:52 5:02 5:06 5:08 521
5:00 5512 5:15 5:18 5:28 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:49 5:52 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:21
6:00 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:49 6:52 7:02 7:06 708

LOST & FOUND
PHONE: 383-3073 from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE



ROUTE NO. 304 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Cerm Cerm Cerm. Park Brook Maple Lo La Maple Brook Park Cerm. Cerm. Cerm
Kent Ridge Hrlm Place Zoo Wash Grange Grange Wash Zoo Plece Hrlm Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
....... 5:02 SE07 “aiiin e 5:17 5:23 5:23 529" o 5:38 5:45 5:50 6:03
....... 5:24 5:2 5:39 5:45 5:45 SeSll PR e 6:05 6:10 6:23
....... 5:39 Sdd = e 5:54 6:00 6:00 62066 ontes w e 6:20 6:25 6:38
....... 5:54 eSO i s 6:09 6:15 6:15 5:21 6:35 6:40 6:53
....... 6:09 6204 isen mesinin 6:24 6:30 6:30 6:361 an Lo 6:50 6:55 7:08
6:11 6:24 6:29 6:35 ....... 6:40 6:45 6:45 = e ot 7:05 7:10 7:23
....... 6:39 6:44 ... ... 6:54 7:00 7:00 71206 = e Bt 7:20 7:25 7:38
6:30 6:43 648 "o e 7:02 7:08 7:15 L2V s s eeences 7:35 7:40 7:53
6:45 6:58 A 71T 7:23 7:30 Z:360 cothese it 7:50 7:55 8:08
7:00 7:12 TiVi8 % crccae s 7:32 7:38 7:45 7250 vaine 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:23
7:15 7:27 Tk R R S 7:47 753 | 8:00 8:06 e eeiaes 8:20 8:25 8:38
7:30 7:42 748 " i menaniie 8:02 8:08 | 8:15 B: 21 S e maeinns 8:35 8:40 8:53
7:45 7497 8:03 8:08 ....... 8:17 8:23 8:30 8:36 ....... 8:43 8:50 8:55 9:08
8:00 8:12 8l e 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:51 s Eseceens 9:05 9:10 9:23
8:30 8:42 8:48 . o v 9:02 9:08 9:15 92N aiceis  wesnae 9:35 9:40 9:53
9:00 9:12 918 e 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:45 5] S iees esiens 10:05 10:10 10:23
9:30 9:42 8o 9:58 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:21 10:25 ....... 10:35 10:40 10:53
10:00 10:12 1C:18 ....... 10:28 10:32 10:38 10:45 18:51 10:55 ....... 11:05 .11:10 11:23
10:30 10:42 10:48 ....... 10:58 11:02 11:08 TS 20 S 1125 - 11:35  11:40 11:53
11:00 11:12 11:18 ....... 11:28 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:51 11:55 ....... 12:05 12:10 12:23
11:30 11:42 11:48 ....... 11:58 12:02 12:08 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:15  12:21  12:25 ....... 12:35 12:40 12:53
12:00 12:12  12:18 ....... 12:28 12:32  12:38 12:45 12:51  12:55 ....... 1:05 1:10 1:23
12:30 12:42 12:48 ..coies 12:58 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:21 1225 ieeeee 1:35 1:40 1:53
1:00 1:12 1508 ooeess 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:45 1:51 1:55 oeeies 2:05 2:10 2:23
1:30 1:42 1248 ... 1:58 2:02 2:08 2:15 2:21 2:25°= o v 2:35 2:40 2:53
2:00 2:12 288 e 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:45 2:51 2:55° o 3:05 311 3:23
2:30 2:42 248 e 2:58 3:02 3:08 3:20 3:26 3:30 % sieins 3:40 3:46 3:58
2:50 3:02 3108 s o 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:40 3:46 3:50° ‘i 4:00 4:06 4:18
3:10 3:22 3:28 e 3:38 3:42 3:48 4:00 4:06 4:10 ....... 4:20 4:26 4:38
3:35 3:47 3:53 e 4:03 4:07 4:13 4:20 4:26 4:30 - ....... 4:40 4:46 4:58
3:45 3:57 4:03 == e 4:13 4:17 4:23 4:40 4:46 4:50 i 5:00 5:06 5:18
4:05 4:17 4:23 o 4:33 4:37 4:43 5:00 5:06 530 uceees 5:20 5:26 5:38
4:25 4:37 4:43 ioiens 4:53 4.57 5:03 5:08 5:14 5:18" . ceerocs 5:28 5:34 .oveees
4:35 4:47 4:53 s 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:14 5:20 5:24 “:2 o, 5:34 5:39 .ooees
4:38 4:50 4:56% . e eeiee el 5:20 5:26 5:30 .oieeee 5:40 5:46 5:58
4:40 4:52 4:58 ... 5:08 5:12 5:18 5:40 5:46 5:50 . cieenes 6:00  6:05 6:20
5:00 5:12 5:18  .vinnn. 5:28 5:32 5:38 6:00 6:06 6:10 ....... 6:20 6:26 6:38
5:20 5:32 5:38  .uuin.. 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:20 6:26 6:30 .ienee 6:39 6:45 6:57
5:40 5:52 5:58  .ii... 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:40 6:46  .onss Lt 6:56 7:01 7:12
6:00 6:12 6:18 ....... 6:28 6:32 6:38 7:115 e A R I 7:31 7:36  eeeen
6:40 6:52 6358 o 7:08 7:14 8:15 8 g3 s
.............. LSS e v 8:04 810 I e e o O3S N
.............. 8:50  eovin weee...  9:04  9:10 1000 Tele 5.0 g 1080 1038 caww
.............. 950 veiinns 10:04 10:10 11:45 11:51 Teave 12:01 (Harlem - Lake)
100 13:22  11:27 (Harlem - 16th - Ridge - Lake) i
11:10 11:22 11:27 Lol s 11:37 11:43 |

*To Route #7 Leaving Harlem and Cermak North at 5:12

VISIT BROOKFIELD Z0O -
DIRECT BUS TO Z0O.

OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
CERMAK ROUTE NO. 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD.

BUS CARD ADVERTISING
FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE
383-3073

LOST & FOUND
PHONE

383-3073

FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY

1) Signal approaching bus to stop.

2) Have correct fare reody.

3) Be seated os soon as possible.

4) Relox ond enjoy the ride.

5) When leaving, never cross the street without
looking both woys.

ATHLETIC EVENTS ... PICNICS ... :
CHURCHES...SCHOOLS...INDUSTRIAL GROUPS
FOR CHARTER INFORMATION TELEPHONE

383-3073.

ROUTE NO. 304

Cermak-Washington
Cicere — Berwyn — Riverside
Brookfield and La Grange

w8007 W o0 =
.

ct1a
¢ Bestelermrens

Aestia Bive
'M\ E 5 U O 1000 imaa. oo T Stk
(L‘ g emTiew ! Geostenm
N «]0) " ¢ Cormet- Wasbeo
@ -.é“ ' Chicage fve
§ Barlem
i < 0et Pard Ridg
. Suchoey IS Sideo be

(1 9) tiggeisnd



	Pace304_1977-04-13(1).pdf
	Pace304_1977-04-13(2).pdf
	Pace304_1977-04-13(3).pdf

